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Club : East Yorkshire Clay Shooting Ground

Discipline : ABT

VET TEAMS
Name

Derby
Simon Taylor
David Waring

Linc's

John Winn
Michael Cooper
Marvin Houghton

Northamps
Mary Rowley
Phil Rowley

Tony Clayton

Yorks A

Phillip Frankland
Alan Fowkes
Adrian Wragg

Camb's
Gary Thatcher
Timothy Jones

Yorks B

Adrian Parish
Terance Sherlock
Roger Wright

Cheshire
Miles Machin
Michael Sargeson

Yorks C
Alan Paige
Philip Newton

SENIOR TEAMS

Name

Durham

Cory Doble
Doug Maclean
Stephen Petch
Vitek Urbanski
Stephen Corner
Ted Philipson

Position

1
EE16753
EE124591

2
EE9739
EE71987
EE98708

3

EE32000
EE19015
EE27019

a4
EE88221

EE105846
EE105904

5=
EE136910
EE29151

5=
EE29285
EE15314
EE114659

7
EE66809
EE91605

8
EE12950
EE16875

Position

1
EE134655
EE139713
EE136548
EE28890
EE43952
EE11811

Competition :

>

/

Results - Teams

Score
180

86

179
97
82
82

178
91
87
79

177
89
88
83

159
86
73

159
82
77
73

150

73

149
76
73

Score

464
97
94
92
91
90
89

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100 ABT Intercounties
Date : 17/09/2023 09:00 - 17/09/2023 17:00

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Staff 2 460 500
Ian Hull EE118592 95 100
Darren Wood EE87833 92 100
Martn Osborne EE145866 91 100
Richard Lees-Styler EE111443 91 100
Ray Sutton EE45163 91 100
Colin Heathcote EE16429 87 100
York's 3= 457 500
Lucy Hall EE10460 95 100
David Kirk EE83990 95 100
Chris Tate EE20730 90 100
Robert Wick EE34535 90 100
Robert Bright EE41337 87 100
Lewis Kirk EE140542 86 100
Lancs 3= 457 500
Ian Woodhead EE71709 97 100
Neil Leeming EE114063 94 100
Nicholas Harris EE68373 92 100
Thomas Hamer EE143405 89 100
Woodhead EE63006 85 100
Lincs B 5 449 500
David Sipling EE21189 98 100
Nicholas Pearce EE30188 92 100
David Ball EE7116 89 100
Nigel Watson EE93403 86 100
Stephen Parker EE21900 84 100
David Shepherd EE106603 79 100
Cheshire 6= 430 500
Chris Bushell EE37684 92 100
David O'Donnell EE116985 91 100
Robert Gallagher EE45340 89 100
Mark Wright EE100819 88 100
Ian Cunliffe EE117868 70 100
Jim Rogers EE103400 66 100
Warwick 6= 430 500
John Reilly EE42743 90 100
Fletcher Watson EE27818 89 100
Christopher McReynolds EE125309 85 100
Michael Smith EE140680 83 100
John Lewis EE42396 83 100
Michael Kyriakou EE28794 82 100
Derby 8 429 500
Keith Ritchie EE126380 89 100
Alan Christie EE129448 89 100
Arron Parsons EE131782 87 100
Tom Waring EE123208 86 100
Geoff Flint EE86701 78 100
Peter Dale EE107523 69 100
Linc's A 9 410 500
Paul Hurton EE104382 87 100
John Stephenson EE6750 85 100
Gary Boardman EE132807 82 100

Richard Hall EE120506 80 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Andrew Harvey EE85130 76 100
Richard Thompson EE133019 72 100
Camb's 10 371 500
Christopher Cheng EE132838 87 100
John Lewis EE119958 86 100
Graham Carter EE118210 73 100
Carl Allen EE143642 66 100
Sarah Younger EE145024 59 100
JNR TEAMS
Name Position Score Ex
Lincs 1 120 200
George Dilley EE145674 62 100
Jayden Wilson EE148687 58 100
LADIES TEAMS
Name Position Score Ex
Yorks 1 179 200
Leanne Palmer EE111815 92 100
Kath Bright EE124358 87 100
Jackie Plowman EE138024 73 100
Cheshire 2 149 200
Hazel Denney EE118012 83 100

Jeannette Bushell EE110724 66 100



